Klasyfikacja generalna po 14. kolejce typera

Imie i Nazwisko
Kamil Krzy$
Mariusz Drzat
Pawet Pawlus
Mateusz Ozég
Kamil tapa
RA DO
Janek Gancarz
Kamil Gotgbek
Mitosz Bieniaszewski
Piotr Ozdg
Przemystaw Lew
Dan Gol
Iwona Nowak
Radek Pachotek
Patryk Ttuczek
Patryk Bebenek
Michat Wojnar
Robert Wactaw
Konrad Majewski
Robert Dudek
Marcin Trzyna
Grzegorz Kostka
Tomasz Gorka
Rafat Ktak
Pawet Rabczak
Jakub Dufrat
Wojtek Domino
Michat Szyputa
Szymon Oz6g
Kamil Kwiatkowski
Kamil Wojdyta
Kamil Kowalski
Krystian Gérecki
Mitosz Kuzianik
Maciej Florczak
Pawet Bréz
Rafat Wiecek
Konrad Kubal
Waldemar Mazgaj
Przemek Pe
Krzysztof Moskal
Paw Ka
Mateusz Wyczawski
Janusz Flak
Adrian Nowak
tukasz Kraska
Karol Baran

Liczba trafien
53
46
51
43
35
44
38
36
46
46
43
41
40
40
33
37
36
34
33
35
38
27
21
37
35
32
31
30
29
27
24
32
31
27
24
23
23
21
33
28
25
24
23
20
20
18
16

Duze punkty
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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Mateusz Markiewicz
Karol Pienigzek
Jakub Wozniak

Dariusz Kosiorowski

Bartek Norek
Sebastian Wojtyna
tukasz Penigzek
Gabriel Rabczak
Dawid Kamola
Mieczystaw Caryk
Nikodem Borek
Mariusz Tur
Kamil Kumér
Michat Sieradzki
Eliasz Ptocica
Konrad Kijowski
Karol Dawid Lech
Piotr Lisowiec
Robert Pilut
Daniel Niziol
Adam Wojciechowski
Hubert Pieszczoch
Maciej Gdowik
Maciek Tomkowicz
Grzegorz Adamski
Michat Szostek
Daniel Bilski
Mateusz Bazan
Jakub Sowinski
Mateusz Serafin
Hubert Kasia
Erwin Tuleja
Kamil Watach
tukasz Koba
Marcel Tatarski
Jakub Kolin
tukasz Pienigzek
Adam Wilk

Marcin Krasnopolski

Tomek Serafin
Maciej Budzinski
Tomek Franuszkiewicz
Karol Jurasz
Krzysztof Pel
Dominik Wojdyto
Piotr Serafin
Jarek Roman
Dariusz tuczyk
Dariusz Luczyk
Marcin Szczyrek
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tukasz Hendzel
Fabian Bober
Gabriel Gierlasinski
Rafat Naspinski
Mathew John Kuzio
Barttomiej Drozdowicz
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